Known Horses for Tuesday, 10 November 2020 at 11:47 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Gosford - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

2:05PM - TOOHEYS CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Red Stiletto

2/1:5

2

9

Dec'19

8.1L 55.0

Wt Now

57.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
12.8 11

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
238 21 14.8 Cummings Bayliss

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Hamilton - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

4:30 PM - TAC beracesready BM58 Handicap (1200m)

02 Rome

4/2: 12

2

6

Mar '19

45L 57.0

Wt Now

57.0 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

14.9

12

Factor

8.9 Purcell

Jockey

Yendall

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

4:50 PM - BROWN BROTHERS OPEN Handicap (1300m)
01 Deadly Choices 2/1:34 6 1 Nov '19 57.0
03 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 47 7 1 Mar '17 58.0

Win Wt

Wt Now
66.5
59.5

6:35PM - HOLD YOUR EVENT @ CLUDEN PARK Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

04 Double Denman 2/1: 26 6 7 Feb'18 85L 57.0

59.0 56.5
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Fred
Factor

74
12

9.7

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.4
9.2

227

Factor

8 134
2 8.2
16 15.7

Trainer

Finter

Gordy

Gordy

Ballard
Southam

Jokic

Age

G
7G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

1:40 AM - Older Male Of The Year: OneWorld Mr 80 Handicap (2133m)
05 Meliora 9/2: 33 1 4 Aug'l3 32L 58.0 58.0 127.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
56.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

619 60 57.9 Puller

Jockey

Jacobs

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

2:55 AM - Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (Div 2) (2242m)

08 Courtside 2/1:15 11 2 Jul '14 30L 63.0 61.0
4:25 AM - Bombardier British Hopped Amber Beer Handicap (1765m)
02 ViveLaDifference 5/1: 43 14 4 Apr'l5 38L 610 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
133.0 55.8
135.0 59.7

Form
Score

68.8

e

BLP Vaue Emerg

57

63

Factor

66.8

73.7

Trainer

O'Meara

Easterby

Jockey

Nolan

Fentiman

Age

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

12:17 PM - Halls Refrigerated T'port Hcp (2000m)

03 William Wallace 2/1: 35 2 17 Jun '17 9.6L 545 530 575 10.8

02 Camino Rocoso 1/1: 47 5 4 Apr'l7  22L 58.0 53.0 60.0 -0.1

05 Neeson 17/6: 44 8 6 Jun'13  74L 550 540 555 7.0
12:52 PM - Valachi Downs C'bury Breeers' (1400m)

01 Kiwilda 3/2: 46 11 2 Sep'l7 03L 60.0 545 58.0 -55
2:04 PM - Lindauer Stewards Stakes Hcp (1200m)

05 Rocanto 9/3: 46 9 6 Sep'l5 5.0L 580 540 54.0 -1.2

02 Sensei 11: 25 10 3 Oct'l7 08L 590 545 580 -35
3:14 PM - 16th Coupland's Bakeries Mile (1600m)

13 AgeOf Fire 5/3: 22 11 9 Feb'19 40L 525 540 520 48
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP

Score

298 27
8.9 3

210 13
75 -3

13.8 4
9.5 0

248 13

Value

6.1

135

52
105

Emerg
Factor

12.8
4.9
15.0

55

7.8

15.8

Trainer

Bull
Parsons
McKee

Parsons

Marsh
Pitman

Richards

Macnab
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson

Asano
Nab

Collett

Age

8G
7G
7G

6M

8G
6H

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Hawkesbury - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

1:25PM - STARR PARTNERS NORTH RICHMOND CONDITIONAL OPEN HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Invincible Lad 1/1:19 1 10 Feb'18 64L 575 58.0 58.0 7.2 18.2
02 Feel theKnight 2/1:13 2 2 Oct'19 23L 57.0 56.5 59.0 35 12 75
4:20 PM - EVERGREEN TURF MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)
03 Read All About It 11:6 9 6 Dec'll 35L 575 58.0 58.0 4.3 19.3
4:55PM - LANDER TOYOTA LADIESDAY CUP [LISTED RACE] (1600m)
04 DucaVaentinois 26/9: 56 1 8 Jun'19 139L 585 575 56.5 11.6 20.6
01 Mantastic 9/5: 24 2 4 May'19 2.0L 56.0 54.0 58.0 2.0 8.0
07 Black On Gold 8/5: 43 3 8 Dec'l9 6.1L 55.0 570 550 77 10 187
08 Tumultuous 6/3: 44 4 11 Jan'19 10.8L 535 52.0 54.0 10.0 25.0
02 LooksLikeElvis 24/10: 41 5 7 Sep'20 7.2L 58.0 520 57.0 18 1 138
10 Spencer 4/2: 39 6 5 Dec'l9 4.0L 520 575 54.0 9.8 10 208
05 Archedemus 10/4: 19 7 7 May'19 43L 575 575 56.0 31 17.1
13 Salsonic 9/3: 41 8 10 Mar'19  94L 595 59.0 54.0 4.7 22.7
06 Savacool 23/9: 32 9 6 Jun 20 26L 54.0 54.0 555 38 4 188
09 Mushaireb 2/1:23 10 2 Jan '20 15L 58.0 555 54.0 -3.6 10 8.4
03 Military Zone 22/8: 18 11 8 Jun 20 3.7L 585 585 57.0 25 4 215
11 Quintessa 12/2: 12 12 7 Apr'20  31L 56.0 59.0 54.0 39 6 229
5:30 PM - BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB GROUP BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)
01 Donandkim 11 1 11 Nov'l9 9.0L 595 540 615 6.3 11 183
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17

10

19

15
21

14
10
14

-1

10
10

17

Factor

82
55

133

12.6

4.0
10.7
14.0

15.8
10.1

12.7
12.8

135
159

7.3

Snowden
Dae

Turner

Cummings
Waller
Waller
Waller
Austin
Baker
Hawkes
Coyle
Waller
Freedman
Snowden
Newnham

Alexiou

Jockey

Berry
Collett

Collett

Collett
Schofield
Avdulla
Magorrian
Rawiller
Dolan
Jennings
Collett
Berry
Bayliss
Clipperton
King

Schiller

Age

5G
5G

G

9G
7G
G
7G
6G
6G
G
G
6M
7G
5G
am

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

2:25PM - Vinidex Class One Handicap (1400m)

04 YuleMy Hero 2/11:9 3 2 Mar20 0.2L 56.0 56.5 57.0 14
3:00 PM - Coonara Benchmark 52 Handicap (1600m)
10 Red Dazzle 2/1: 113 7 9 Jan'18 50L 540 565 555 8.1

4:10 PM - Airr & Magill Grain Benchmark 58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Beau'sMy Boy 4/3: 75 1 6 Nov'l6 68L 540 585 595 14.6

09 Searaven 2/1: 81 2 4 Jun'l9 18L 550 580 56.0 49

03 Skillful Steps 4/2: 24 4 8 Mar'l8 75L 580 575 595 83

05 Diamond Tycoon 4/2: 27 7 10 Apr'20 87L 565 575 580 10.6
4:45 PM - Orange Pumps Benchmark 54 Handicap (1000m)

01 Kitty Damour 2/1: 37 7 6 Jul'l9  45L 600 565 615 2.9
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.4

241

216
10.9
20.3
27.6

15.9

17

20

16
20

Factor

44

15.1

15.6

6.9
12.3
17.6

9.9

Trainer

Jolly

Moody

Potter
Brook
Jolly
Gluyas

Schrader

Opperman

White

Pannell
Crowther
Gatt
Holder

Collett

Age

3G

10

9G
9G
6G
6M

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

3:20 PM - Silks Events & Functions BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

02 Thorondor 9/3: 20 7 2 Sep'18  0.8L 60.5

01 Honeywine 5/1: 36 9 7 Sep'l6  44L 615
3:55PM - The Big Screen Company BM 64 Handicap (2400m)

02 Pissaro 2/1: 40 6 5 Sep'l7  3.0L 580

Win
Wt

58.0
58.5

56.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
60.5

60.5

Fred
Factor

-1.2
13

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.8
17.3

14.4

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

0 9.2

Factor

58 Kent
10.3 Archard

9.4 Kent

Jockey

Allen

Allen

Age

5G
7G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

4:03PM - THOROUGHBREDS SPORTS BAR Class 4 Handicap (1350m)

03 V JDay 2/1: 24 4 9 Nov'19 55L 595 57.0
5:50 PM - BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 3 Handicap (1200m)

03 Magic Fox 2/1: 27 3 3 Jan '19 25L 59.0 57.0
6:25 PM - RIVER 94.9FM Class 1 Plate (1200m)

03 Mosshiki 11: 14 10 5 Dec'19 24L 580 580
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

31

0.5

32

Months
Idle

11

10

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

16.1

6.5

18.2

12

Factor

7.1 Fogden

3.5 Schweida

13.2 Heathcote

Jockey

Orman

Stewart

Cahill

Age

6G

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L aunceston - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

6:35 PM - Book for dinner & get an entry towin an MG ZS SUV CL 1 Hcp (1220m)

09 GeeGeesDarl 11:19 12 2 Feb'l9 041L 570 580 550
8:20 PM - Members Handicap BM 66 Hcp (2150m)

01 Mywordis 11:12 8 1 Jan 20 59.0 60.0
9:00 PM - Young Racing Tasmania BM 84 Hcp (1120m)

01 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1:43 4 2 Feb'16  0.5L 555 56.5 59.0
10:00 PM - It'sagreat timetojoin our Club BM74 Hcp (1620m)

02 Raghu 12/2: 30 3 4 Mar'16 10.9L 56.5 56.5 60.5
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Fred
Factor

0.8

4.0

14.1

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

133

9.8

10.0

18

8.7

Factor

113

838

8.0

171

Trainer

Wells

Tyson

Wells

Hamer

Muhcu

Toker

Muhcu

Jordan

Age

aMm

4G

™

8G



Tote

6:50 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1000m)

Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

01 All Day Session 2/1: 6 5 3 Jul '20 45L 58.0
7:25 PM - CROWN PERTH CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1400m)
05 Dalswinton 2/1: 21 6 4 Aug'19 25L 58.0
06 Island Missile 2/1:34 12 2 Jan '18 0.6L 57.5
8:00PM - MUMM CHAMPAGNE HANDICAP (1400m)
14 Smashing V1: 4 2 1 Mar '17 55.0
04 Speciaism 11/4: 22 4 13 May'19 99L 60.0
01 MissDominican 14/2: 9 7 9 Mar'20 8.7L 57.0
09 Hoolahoops 2/1: 13 10 4 Jun 20 12L 57.0
8:40 PM - PEOPLESTART HANDICAP (1200m)
11 Daishio 4/2: 27 1 9 Jul '19 29L 585
09 DiadelaRaza 4/2: 50 5 2 Sep'l8  16L 555
02 Masquerade 4/2: 20 6 6 May'18 28L 575
05 MoreAces 10/5: 46 7 5 Apr'18 1.6L 59.0
08 Turbo Power 8/4: 52 9 2 Mar'19 04L 575
03 MiaDolce 6/3: 30 11 5 Jul '19 38L 59.5
07 Beethoven 10/6: 17 14 7 Mar'19 53L 620
15 Rocky Path 2/1: 23 15 1 Aug '19 55.5
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Win
Wt

56.0

64.0
59.5

61.0
59.5

58.0

59.5

56.0
60.5
57.0
60.0
56.0
58.0

Wt
Now

61.0

58.0
58.0

545
59.0
59.5

575

55.5

56.0
60.5
58.0
56.5
59.0
57.0
54.5

Fred
Factor

52

7.1
25

-04
9.9
12.5

24

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
13.2 8
171 11
16.5 4
2.6 0
269 22
285 21
16.4 6
114 10
9.4 4
195 13
11.3 4
12.6 3
16.7 5
194 5
15.2 0

Value Emerg
Factor

10.2

131
14.5

9.4 16
13.9
19.5

12.4

24

74

135

57 6.3
10.6

11.7

46 124
9.8 142

Trainer

Maley

Fernie
Gangemi

Parnham
Jordan
Kersley

Warwick

Kersley

Sigley
Grantham
Taylor
Parnham
Buckley
Fernie

Sigley

Jockey

Parnham

Ramoly
Johnston-Porter

Parnham
Staples

Banovic-
Edwards
Warwick

Banovic-
Edwards
Dhurun
Knuckey
Azzopardi
Parnham
Azzopardi
Pateman
Turner

Age

3G

5G
6G

3F
am
am

aMm

5M

7G
6G
7G
6G
4M
4G
4Mm



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

11:15PM - Sai Ying Pun Hcp (C4) (1200m)

11 Winning Ways 16/5: 39 1 10 Oct '19 6.5L 54.0 56.0 54.0

13 Won Ball 2/1: 13 5 Apr'19 21L 565 605
11:45 PM - Shek Tong Tsui Hep (C4) (1650m)

02 Volpino 2/1: 38 4 12 Dec'16 8.0L 60.5 58.0 60.5
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Fred
Factor

8.1
-38.7

6.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.1
-20.7

221

BLP

18

18

Vaue Emerg Trainer

43.7

Factor

9.1 Shum
-25.7 Hal

101 Yung

Badel

Age

G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 12 November 2020

12:45 AM - Kennedy Town Hcp (C3) (1650m)

05 Legion Of Merit 5/1:5 2 13 Feb'20 128L 57.0

09 DivineUnicorn 12/4: 32 11 6 Aug'18 22L 550
1:50 AM - Belcher Bay Hcp (C3) (1200m)

11 Harrier Jet 3/1: 70 10 1 Feb'15 60.5

555 58.0
56.5 55.0

535
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Fred
Factor

12.4
34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

274
20.4

56

BLP

25

-4

Value Emerg

14.4

Factor

14.4
14.4

4.6

Trainer Jockey
Hall Poon
So Leung
O'sullivan  Borges

Age

4G
7G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 12 November 2020

2:50 AM - Dundalk Stadium.com Median Auction Maiden (Plus 10) (Div 2) (1760m)
13 PrairieFire 7/3:0 10 Aug'19 128.0

4:50 AM - Crowne Plaza Hotel Leading Jockey & Trainer Championship Handicap (50-80) (1540m)

12 Hazard 22/8: 4 2 4 Aug'l5 30L 630 640 1330 582
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

10.0

64.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

62

10.0

Factor

10.0

60.2

Trainer

O'Brien

Lynam

Jockey

Crosse

Orr

Age

2F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 12 November 2020

3:35AM - Unibet Extra Place Offers Every Day Novice Stakes (Div 2) (1540m)

09 Rifleman 4/3: 2 11 2 Apr'l5 20L 59.0 59.0
5:35AM - Try Our New Super Boosts At Unibet Handicap (1760m)
08 Conscious 1/1:6 7 8 Feb'16  8.0L 60.0 62.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

1310 579

1300 639

Idle

Form
Score

70.9

78.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

59

71

Factor

68.9

70.9

Trainer

Gosden

Parr

Jockey

Havlin

Doyle

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Port Macquarie - Thursday, 12 November 2020

4:50 PM - TASTE BAKEHOUSE CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)
08 Full Of Spirit 10/3: 17 5 8 May'14 75L 565 550 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

189 13 10.9 Godbolt

Jockey

McLellan

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangaratta - Thursday, 12 November 2020

5:00 PM - Sportsbet BM 58 Handicap (1170m)

01 VegasBoulevard
10 Next Generation

2/1: 34
6/3: 44

4
7

10
4

Apr'19
Apr ‘17

99L 615 62.0
18L 59.5 57.0

Page 18/21

Wt
Now

62.5
57.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

111

-1.7

Form
Score

251
9.3

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

21

7.7

Factor

15.1 Hoysted
5.3 Strang

Jockey

Lawrence

Quilty

Age

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gatton - Thursday, 12 November 2020

6:20 PM - WISHING ALL OUR MEMBERS & PATRONSA MERRY CHRISTMAS! BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1400m)
11 Cdltic Tiger 4/2: 80 7 5 Sep'l5  25L 54.0 58.0 56.5 75 195 12 145 Lane
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Jockey

Tomizawa

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bunbury - Thursday, 12 November 2020

7:45PM - TABTOUCH —BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Double Jeopardy V121 1 7 Oct'1l6  6.1L 620 575 59.0 0.3 83 7 1.3 Pearce Azzopardi
12 Stirling Estate 2/1: 76 2 9 Jan'18 55L 545 565 54.0 6.6 176 15 8.6 Grieve Parnham
01 State Attorney 4/2: 23 5 7 Dec'l9 4.0L 540 54.0 60.0 8.7 10 207 15 13.7 Durrant Ramoly
08 Black Dynamite 714: 42 6 7 Jul '16 4.7L 56.5 56.0 555 35 165 10 9.5 Childs Corver
10 Beat the Bell 2/1: 37 7 12 Sep'19 17.1L 555 560 545 16.7 357 28 23.7 Miller Banovic-
Edwards
11 Spirit And Fire 2/1: 42 12 6 Jul '19 58L 585 575 545 2.0 20 7 14.0 Bairstow  Whiting
8:15PM - JCW ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1675m)
03 Hip Wiggle 2/1: 16 14 2 May'20 32L 580 59.0 585 43 5 203 6 18.3 Morton Parnham
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 12 November 2020

8:30 PM - Kentucky Equine Research BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

09 Sassy Sdlitage 712:7 7 10  Sep'l9 75L 590 595
9:00 PM - Meluca Group BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Good 'n' Fast 9/4: 25 4 4 Sep'1l8  37L 62.0 58.5

02 Indernile 1/1: 28 13 6 Jan'l7 70L 620 625
9:30 PM - Sportsbet - Watch 3WNC Podcast BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

10 Parallel World 2/1: 35 13 9 Dec'l7 126L 560 595
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Wt
Now

58.5

62.0
62.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

75

1.0
7.3

17.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

245

9.0
26.3

39.3

BLP

17

13

26

Value Emerg
Factor

145

5.0
203

30.3

Trainer

Eurell

Bedggood
Moloney

McCusker

Jockey

German

Allen
Moloney

Ota

Age

aMm

5G
6G

™
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